[ 1Dupuy, Mathilde

Informationen

Noch kein Text Beitrag erfasst.

Karriere Starts
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

Stand: 14.01.2021

28

o N oo

Siege

Platze
0 (0,0%)
2 (7,1%)

0(--)
1(11,1%)
1(14,3%)

0(--)

4 (44,4%)
7 (25,0%)
0 ()
2 (22,2%)
2 (28,6%)
0 ()

Gewinnsumme
58.750 SEK
188.670 SEK

0 SEK

63.672 SEK
72.194 SEK

0 SEK



